Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/11/2020
TIME: 08:56 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10110079
07/11/2020 08:47 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10110079

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc
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A0
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 4411
0.19 5876
0.27 6360
0.67 2714
0.83 8899
1.50 14220
1.70 482961
3.34 3673
2770581

%
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Area
7180
18519
31550
19091
87715
110498
2424368
71661
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